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30 Mon 24th July £65
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Tue 1st Aug

Wed 2nd Aug

Thu 3rd Aug

Fri 4th Aug

£350

£145
£30 

please 

contact 

for 

details
£215 £225

C
o

w
e

s
 

W
e

e
k

£350

£350

 please 

contact 

for 

details

 please 

contact 

for 

details

£225

£225

Annual Instructor Briefing Weekend
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Please contact us for further details
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£135

Dodnor Lane, 
Newport,
Isle of Wight, PO30 

Email:info@medinavalleycentre.org.uk

www.medinavalleycentre.org.uk

2017 SAILING ACTIVITY PROGRAMME
DATES AND PRICES

The prices below are per person and include lunch on all-day   
bcourses.



W
e

e
k

D
a
te

In
tr

o
 t

o
 S

a
il

in
g

 

(D
a

y
 1

 S
1

)

S
ta

g
e

1

S
ta

g
e

2

S
ta

g
e

3

S
ta

g
e

4

L
e

v
e

l1

L
e

v
e

l2

L
e

v
e

l3

S
E

A
M

A
N

S
H

IP

D
A

Y
S

A
IL

P
E

R
F

O
R

M
A

N
C

E

P
a

y
 a

n
d

 P
la

y
 

(h
a

lf
 d

a
y

)

B
ru

s
h

-u
p

/T
a

s
te

r 

s
e

s
s

io
n

s

O
th

e
r

32 Mon 7th Aug £65

Tues 8th Aug

Wed 9th Aug

Thu 10th Aug

Fri 11th Aug

33 Mon 14th Aug

Tues 15th Aug

Wed 16th Aug

Thu 17th Aug

Fri 18th Aug

34 Mon 21st Aug £65

Tues 22nd Aug

Wed 23rd Aug

Thu 24th Aug

Fri 25th Aug

35 Mon 26th Aug £65

Tues 27th Aug

Wed 28th Aug

Thu 29th Aug

Fri 30th Aug

36 Mon 2nd Sept £65

Tues 3rd Sept

Wed 4th Sept

Thu 5th Sept

Fri 6th Sept
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Please contact us for further details
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ACCOMMODATION COSTS:
per person per day/night room supplement per stay                                       For sailors staying five nights:

Full Board £50 Twin en-suite suppplement £9                        DBB - £167 (lunches included in course fees)
Dinner Bed and Breakfasat £39 Twin supplement £6
Bed and Breakfast £29


